
1. Anfängerturnier des RSC Erfurt

99089 Erfurt, 17.09.2022

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ilyas Pfeifer RSC Erfurt
4:00

12
1:27

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  22 3

2 Emma Beckert ASV Plauen
PS 22:16

31 Fr
4:00

13
 1  4  0  0  25 2

3 Benjamin Wagner RSC Erfurt
Fr

SS 18:6

51
PS 8:3

32
 2  8  1  0  26 1
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